ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Contact Information
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Industrial Process Filtration - N.A.
118 Washington Avenue
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
phone +1 940 325 2575

Viton is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
DS_IP_SF Vessel  Rev. A
Ordering Information
Design Specifi cations Cart. (in) (gpm) (lbs)
No. &
Model
Cartridges
Flow
(gpm)
Dimensions (in.)
A† B C D E F G H J††
Shipping
Weight (lbs.)Qty.
Length
(in.)
SF3-1-2F 3 10 15 26.69 12.69 6.63 OD 8.19 16.19 5.00 11.31 5.81 2 125
SF6-1-2F 6 10 30 26.94 14.88 8.63 OD 8.19 16.19 5.06 11.31 7.81 2 180
SF6-2-2F 6 20 60 37.00 14.88 8.63 OD 8.19 16.19 5.06 11.31 7.81 2 185
SF6-3-2F 6 30 90 47.06 14.88 8.63 OD 8.19 16.19 5.06 11.31 7.81 2 200
SF6-4-3F 6 40 120 58.50 14.88 8.63 OD 8.19 16.19 5.06 12.00 7.81 3 220
SF12-3-3F 12 30 180 53.75 20.50 12.06 ID 13.38 21.00 5.00 17.88 11.68 3 310
SF12-3-4F 12 30 180 53.75 20.50 12.06 ID 13.38 21.00 5.00 17.88 11.68 4 315
SF12-4-4F 12 40 240 60.31 20.50 12.06 ID 13.38 21.00 5.00 17.88 11.68 4 330
SF19-3-4F 19 30 285 50.19 23.50 15.06 ID 13.38 21.00 5.00 17.88 14.75 4 420